APPLICATIONS
DESCRIPTIONFEATURES
TranSwitch Corporation • 8 Progress Drive • • • •Shelton, CT  06484 USA Tel: 203-929-8810 Fax: 203-926-9453
XBERT Device
Bit Error Rate Generator Receiver
TXC-06125
Document Number:
TXC-06125-MB

TXC-06125-MB
Ed. 3, August 1995
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number: TXC-06125-ACPL 44-pin plastic leaded chip carrier
RELATED PRODUCTS
TXC-02020, ART VLSI Device (Advanced STS-1/DS3 Receiver/Transmitter). ART
performs the transmit and receive line interface functions required for transmission of
STS-1 (51.840 Mbit/s) and DS3 (44.736 Mbit/s) signals across a coaxial interface.
TXC-02021, ARTE VLSI Device (Advanced STS-1/DS3 Receiver/Transmitter). ARTE
has the same functionality as ART, plus expanded features.
TXC-02050, MRT Multi-Rate Line Interface VLSI Device. The MRT provides the
functions for terminating ITU-specified 8448 kbit/s (E2) and 34368 kbit/s (E3) line rate
signals, or 6312 kbit/s (JT2) line signals specified in the Japanese NTT Technical
Reference for High Speed Digital Leased Circuits. An optional HDB3 codec is
provided for the two ITU line rates.
TXC-02623, STAF VLSI Device (SONET/SDH Transceiver and Framer). The STAF is
a 622/155.5 Mbit/s device that combines multiplexing, demultiplexing, SONET/SDH
framing, clock synthesis PLL and loopback functions in a single chip.
TXC-02624, CDR VLSI Device (SONET/SDH Clock and Data Recovery). The CDR is
a 622 Mbit/s monolithic clock and data recovery component that receives NRZ data,
extracts the high-speed clock, and presents the separated data and clock as its
outputs.
TXC-03301, M13 VLSI Device (DS3/DS1 Mux/Demux). This single-chip multiplex/
demultiplex device provides the complete interfacing function between a single DS3
signal and 28 independent DS1 signals.
TXC-03303, M13E VLSI Device, Extended feature version of the TXC-03301 (M13).
TXC-03401, DS3F VLSI Device (DS3 Framer). Maps broadband payloads into the
DS3 frame format. Operates in either the C-bit parity or M13 operating modes.
TXC-03701 E2/E3F Framer VLSI device. The E2/E3 Framer directly interfaces with
the MRT and provides multi-mode framing for ITU-T Rec. G.751/G.753 (34368 kbit/s)
or ITU-T Rec. G.742/G.745 (8448 kbit/s) signals.
TXC-03702 JT2F Framer VLSI device. The JT2F Framer directly interfaces with the
MRT and provides framing for ITU-T Rec. G.704 (6312 kbit/s) signals.
TXC-20153D, DS3/STS-1 Line Interface Module (DS3LIM-SN). Complete and
compact analog to digital interface serving B3ZS encoded DS3 signals.
TXC-21075, XBERT Evaluation Board. A complete, ready-to-use board that
demonstrates the functions and features of the XBERT VLSI device.
- 28 -
XBERT
TXC-06125